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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Assembly District 76

 13,446 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 152 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 354 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,974 

 10,793 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 652 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 856 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AL SPIVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY BUT ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE MARIE POINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASLAS RAMAS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RAYMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GORAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 E (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLNE BARRE TT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN L. GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEITH J. MCKENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MCKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL CERRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKO KANNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILDRED BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT ANYONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WEBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF SABRINA ADUKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZNKIA JILANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,339 

Unrecorded  1,635 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Assembly District 77

 26 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26 

 19 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 3 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 DESMAR GUELARA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25 

Unrecorded  1 

Assembly District 79

 4,249 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 41 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 90 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,384 

 3,718 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 121 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 116 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENE LEON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,958 

Unrecorded  426 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Assembly District 80

 4,438 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 116 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 138 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,715 

 3,353 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 386 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 381 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANTHONY GRENGWILT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GRONOWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHARLIES RAMOS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMOS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANCE HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEAN JENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. COREY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILL ROY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HASSELL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMPSON RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 3 TIM GUNN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,144 

Unrecorded  571 

Assembly District 82

 280 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  287 

 200 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 21 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 32 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 JOSEPH PALAU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  254 

Unrecorded  33 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Assembly District 84

 4,722 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 26 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 101 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,857 

 4,037 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 163 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 134 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 CARLOS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLIE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMINO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENE LEON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,341 

Unrecorded  516 

Assembly District 85

 13,354 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 137 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 308 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,819 

 11,399 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 402 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 594 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANTHONY GRONWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLIE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL AYENDE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,406 

Unrecorded  1,413 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Total for State Senator (32nd Senatorial District) - Bronx County

 40,515 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 472 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 998 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,062 

 33,519 RUBEN DIAZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,747 RUBEN DIAZ (REPUBLICAN)

 2,116 MICHAEL E WALTERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AL SPIVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GRENGWILT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GRONOWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GRONWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY BUT ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYBODY ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE MARIE POINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHARLIES RAMOS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLOS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMOS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASLAS RAMAS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANCE HAYWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RAYMOS (WRITE-IN)

 6 CHARLIE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GORAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEAN JENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DESMAR GUELARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 E (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. COREY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLNE BARRE TT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN L. GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PALAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN VASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNEITH J. MCKENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MCKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILL ROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMINO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ME (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  1:09:40PM

Total for State Senator (32nd Senatorial District) - Bronx County

 1 MICHEAL CERRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKO KANNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MILDRED BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 12 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOT ANYONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HASSELL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WEBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL AYENDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF SABRINA ADUKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMPSON RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 3 TIM GUNN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VALENE LEON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZNKIA JILANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  37,467 

Unrecorded  4,595 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk
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